There is no training fee, the programme 
is supported by the Ministry of Environment, Forest 
and Climate Change, Government of India. 

Accommodation will be provided on a twin-sharing 
basis. Travel will be reimbursed for Sleeper/ 3rd AC/ 
Chair Car train / Bus travel. A maximum of Rs. 2500 
(Two Thousand & Five Hundred only) will be 
reimbursed on the submission of the claim form and 
tickets. 

How to apply: 
Apply through the registration link: 
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd-
SwX7zgW9qNlW1b1VocCMqSArgjBNv6P97Am8CUidu2jJkQ/vi
ewform?usp=header on or before January 12, 2026.